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*Terms & conditions apply. First come, first served. While stocks last. Images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products.
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At LG, Al goes beyond Artificial Intelligence
—it's Affectionate Intelligence.

As Al becomes part of our daily lives, 
it should help create the better life we deserve.

That's why LG AI starts with YOU,
affectionately sensing, understanding, and caring for your life.

Experience how your
Life's Good with LG AI here!

Less artificial, more human.

Freshens by
understanding
your lifestyle

Lightens your
every load

Comforts with
perfectly

tuned cooling

Evolves to
satisfy your every

entertainment need

Sounds
uniquely right

NUR Petra Programme

SCAN HERE
to check your
product eligibility

Program NUR@PETRA rebate applicable to selected electrical appliances
rated 4 and 5 stars energy-efficient (eg, Refrigerator, air-cond) only.

Rebate is subject to SEDA approval and available on a first come, first served basis,
limited to eligible dealers. For new and updated selected electrical appliances
rated 4 and 5 stars please check at official website at https://nur.seda.gov.my



*Applicable to selected LG products as per listed in the leaflet (except LG products under Subscription Scheme). Terms & conditions apply. First come, first served. While stocks last.

Merry Up Your Home with LG’s Festive Offers!

Step 1
Purchase
eligible
LG Products

Step 3
Fill in the details &
upload invoice for
verification

How to Redeem

Rebate
Get up to RM6,000 Touch ‘n Go eWallet credits with purchase
of selected LG products

RM6,000
eWallet credits

RM150
RM3,000 - RM4,999 RM5,000 - RM6,999 RM7,000 & above

*Following the table above, to qualify for this extra rebate e.g. purchasing from the TV and SoundBar category and Dryer Category.
  Category TV and SoundBar MUST be purchase together, and NOT either one.
Pairing products from the same group will not entitle you for this extra rebate. Total mininum spending to qualify for this extra rebate is RM3,000.

 Applicable to selected LG products as per listed in the leaflet (except LG products under Subscription Scheme)

TV and Sound Bar Dryer

VacuumStyler

Washer

Air Conditioner Water Purifier Air Purifier

Refrigerator

Extra rebate up to RM400 Touch ‘n Go eWallet credits when
you pair and purchase any 2 or more selected LG products from
different product categories

Mix & Match
RM400
eWallet credits

eWallet credits RM250 eWallet credits RM400 eWallet credits

Step 2 
Scan this QR code or go to
www.lg.com/my/promotions/
lgrewards-yes-promo-2025/

Get up to RM500 Touch ‘n Go eWallet credits with
purchase of selected LG TV and LG Soundbar

TV & Soundbar
Combo Rebate

RM500
eWallet credits

Purchase any 2 or more selected
LG Objet Collection Fridges and
get extra rebate up to RM1,000
Touch 'n Go eWallet credits

Objet Collection
Fridge Combo Rebate

RM1,000
eWallet credits

Get an extended warranty on
redemption basis when you purchase a
selected LG OLED evo AI TV or
selected LG Air Conditioner.

1+21+2
YearsYears

Extended Warranty

Enjoy free gifts when purchase
selected LG Products

Free Gifts



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis.
Images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.
Terms and conditions apply.

Celebrate the
Season in
Every Scene.

Your Guide to the best
LG TV and Sound Bar.
Understanding TV sizes, viewing distance and best match
of soundbar, and choosing the right one for you.

Celebrate the season surrounded by
love, laughter, and the stunning viewing
experience of LG TV.

Because every shared moment feels
more special when enjoyed together.

Experience stunning 4K visuals, 
delivering 3X brighter images 
and enhanced detail through 
advanced AI Super Upscaling, 
Perceived Object Enhancer, and 
OLED Dynamic Tone Mapping.

alpha 11 AI Processor
Gen2 for the best
viewing experience

Control with point, click, and 
scroll navigation, intelligent 
voice commands. Access 
smart features like AI Voice ID,
AI Search, AI Chatbot, AI 
Concierge, and powerful AI 
Wizards for a truly intelligent 
viewing experience.

New AI Magic Remote
that completes the
AI experience

Get the benefits from the latest 
features and software with annual 
upgrades. A CES Innovation 
Awardee for the cybersecurity 
category, feel safe knowing 
webOS keeps your privacy and 
data, secure.

Upgrade yearly
for 5 years with 
award-winning webOS
Re:New Program.

AI Sound Pro with AI Object 
Remastering and Dynamic Sound 
Booster, delivering immersive 
11.1.2 virtual surround sound, 
enhanced dialogue clarity, and 
optimized audio for a cinematic, 
tailored listening experience

AI Sound Pro
fine-tunes your
sound for impact

SCAN HERE
to start your guide



*165Hz Mode applies to G5 and 144Hz applies to C5 and is compatible with PC-connected content. Source: Omdia. Unit shipments, 2013-2024. Results are not an endorsement of LG Electronics. Any reliance on these results is 
at the third-party’s own risk. Visit https://www.omdia.com/ for more details. Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). 
Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and 
pricing without further notice.Terms and conditions apply.

OLED C5 AI ThinQ TV  

OLED G5 AI ThinQ TV 

Brightness
Booster

Perfect
Black

144Hz
Mode*

Gen8

Gen2

Brightness
Booster
Ultimate

Perfect
Black

165Hz
Mode*

Indicate +1 Year
Extended Warranty

+1

Get an additional 1-year extended warranty on
redemption basis when you purchase a
selected LG OLED evo AI TV.*

*Not included 48”OLEDC5.

Peace of Mind with Additional 
1 Year Extended Warranty

1 Nov 2025 - 11 Jan 2026

77”OLEDG5

Save RM7,500
RM24,999
MSRP: RM32,499

65”OLEDG5

Save RM4,500
RM14,999
MSRP: RM19,499

+1

MSRP: RM28,599

77”OLEDC5

Save RM5,600
RM22,999

RM6,000
eWallet credits

+1 RM4,000
eWallet credits

55”OLEDC5

RM8,999
Save RM2,700MSRP: RM11,699

+1RM300
eWallet credits

MSRP: RM6,499

48”OLEDC5

RM4,999
Save RM1,500

RM4,000
eWallet credits

MSRP: RM16,899

65”OLEDC5

Save RM3,300
RM13,599

+1RM3,000
eWallet credits

MSRP: RM39,099

83”OLEDC5

Save RM7,600
RM31,499

RM2,000
eWallet credits

+1 +1

1441mm(W)

826mm
(H)

1712mm(W)

982mm
(H)

1711mm(W)

982mm
(H)

1842mm(W)

1055mm
(H)

1222mm(W)

703mm
(H)

1441mm(W)

826mm
(H)

1071mm(W)

618mm
(H)



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.Terms and conditions apply.

100”QNED86AS

Save RM9,100

RM29,999
MSRP: RM39,099

QNED86 AI ThinQ TV 
Certified

100% colour
Volume

MiniLED
144Hz
Mode*

(100”/86”/75”/65”)Gen2

QNED92 AI ThinQ TV 
Certified

100% colour
Volume

MiniLED with
Precision
Dimming

144Hz
Mode*

Gen2

85”QNED92ASA

Save RM4,500
RM14,999
MSRP: RM19,499

75”QNED92ASA

RM11,299
MSRP: RM13,699 Save RM2,400

RM2,800
eWallet credits

MSRP: RM14,799

86”QNED86ASA

Save RM2,800

RM11,999 RM1,500
eWallet credits

RM1,200
eWallet credits

RM500
eWallet credits

RM1,500
eWallet credits

RM800
eWallet credits

RM1,500
eWallet credits

RM2,800
eWallet credits

65”QNED92ASA

Save RM2,200
RM6,999
MSRP: RM9,199

RM2,500
eWallet credits

MSRP: RM12,499

86”QNED80ASA

Save RM2,900

RM9,599 RM1,000
eWallet creditsMSRP: RM7,799

75”QNED80ASA

Save RM1,800

RM5,999

MSRP: RM6,199

65”QNED80ASA

Save RM1,500

RM4,699

QNED80 AI ThinQ TV 
Certified

100% colour
VolumeGen8

7

86”UA8450PSA

Save RM1,200

RM8,599
MSRP: RM9,799

RM800
eWallet credits

75”UA8450PSA

Save RM700

RM4,799
MSRP: RM5,499

UA8450 AI ThinQ TV 
HDR10

PRO
Gen8

74K UHD

MSRP: RM9,899

75”QNED86ASA

Save RM1,700
RM8,199

65”QNED86ASA

MSRP: RM6,799 Save RM1,200
RM5,599

55”QNED86ASA

Save RM1,500
RM4,259
MSRP: RM5,899

RM1,000
eWallet credits MSRP: RM5,299

55”QNED80ASA

Save RM1,500

RM3,799 RM700
eWallet credits

1890mm(W)

1081mm
(H)

1667mm(W)

955mm
(H)

2230mm(W)

1277mm
(H)

1928mm(W)

1108mm
(H)

1677mm(W)

965mm
(H)

1928mm(W)

1108mm
(H)

1677mm(W)

965mm
(H)

1456mm(W)

840mm
(H)

1236mm(W)

716mm
(H)

1920mm(W)

1102mm
(H)

1668mm(W)

960mm
(H)

1456mm(W)

840mm
(H)

1236mm(W)

716mm
(H)

1445mm(W)

830mm
(H)



RM250
eWallet credits

*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply.

RM100
eWallet credits

S60TR(5.1.ch)

RM1,349
Save RM250MSRP: RM1,599

S95TR(9.1.5.ch)

Save RM1,100

RM3,599
MSRP: RM4,699

RM50
eWallet credits

S40T(2.1.ch)

RM799
Save RM300MSRP: RM1,099

AI
Sound

Pro

AI Room
Calibration

Pro Triple 
Up-Firing

WOW
Orchestra

2ch Rear
Speakers
Surround

Sound

AI
Sound

Pro

Bass Blast/
Bass Blast+

Clear
Voice

Pro

2ch Rear
Speakers
Surround

Sound

AI
Sound

Pro

3-Band 
EQ

TV Sound
Mode
Share

AI
Sound

Pro

AI Room
Calibration

Pro WOW
Orchestra

Triple 
Up-Firing

OLEDG5 / OLEDG4 / OLEDC5 / OLEDC4 /
QNED92ASA / QNED91TSA /  QNED86ASA / QNED86TSA /

QNED82ASA / QNED80ASA / QNED80TSA

RM500 eWallet credits
RM400 eWallet credits

RM300 eWallet credits

Soundbar
Model

S95TR
S80TY
S70TY

RM200 eWallet credits
RM100 eWallet credits

S60TR
S40T

TV Model

Purchase selected LG TV
and LG Soundbar and get
up to RM500 eWallet credits

Combo Rebate

Dolby Atmos

AI Sound Pro

Immerse yourself in every
scene with Dolby Atmos's
clear, realistic, and spatial
theater-worthy sound.

Creates a harmonious
audio experience by pairing
any LG Soundbar with an
LG TVs.

WOW Synergy
A virtual layer create
a richer  sound dome
around you.

Triple Level Spatial Sound

Wireless Rear Speakers
Categorizes different
sounds and apply ideal
settings to create the
optimal audio experience.

Comes complete with a
wall mount bracket –
easy to install and perfect
for any room setup.

Features true wireless
connectivity for an immersive
surround sound experience and
seamless home entertainment.

Wall Mount Bracket

LG Home Theatre Soundbar
9.1.5 channel with Surrond Sound and Rear Speakers

S80TY(3.1.3.ch)

Save RM600

RM2,699 RM200
eWallet creditsMSRP: RM3,299

Award & Review

TechRadar,
05/2024

T3,
 08/2024

*Pairing one (1) TV with two (2) different models of Soundbar,
the Eligible Participants will be rewarded with one (1) Eligible Gift(s) 
of higher value Touch’n Go eWallet Credit only and vice versa.



NEW

*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for
illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply.

New LCD Center Control Panel

Fabric Protection with AIDD™ 2.0

Washing Made with Love
Spend less time on laundry and more time with your famly
this year end. Let LG’s Washer and Dryer take care of the
laundry, so you can enjoy fresher, warmer moments together.

RM1,000
eWallet credits

RM13,499
Save RM2,000
MSRP: RM15,499

WT2520NHBA
(25/20kg)

AI DD™ 2.0

ezDispense™

LCD Center
Control Panel

LG ThinQ

NEW

1890mm(H)

700mm(W)

830mm(D)

RM1,000
eWallet credits

RM12,899
Save RM2,100
MSRP: RM14,999

WT2116SHB
(21/16kg)

1890mm(H)

700mm(W)

770mm(D)

AI DD™

Smart Pairing

Center Control Panel

LG ThinQ

Hassle-free & eco-friendly
with ezDispense™

Smart Pairing

Automatically optimizes washing motions using AI 
and a built-in sensor that analyzes load size, fabric 
type, and soil level.

Integrates all controls into one screen for 
easy use—start washing and drying with a 
single touch to save time.

Integrates all controls into one screen for 
easy use—start washing and drying with a 
single touch to save time.

One Body Design
Integrates all controls into one screen for 
easy use—start washing and drying with a 
single touch to save time.

Automatically dispenses the right amount of 
detergent for each load ensuring optimal cleaning.

*The LG WashTower’s washer and dryer can operate simultaneously for greater efficiency



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply.

F2515RTGB (15/8kg)

RM300
eWallet credits

RM4,399
Save RM1,200MSRP: RM5,599

AI DD™

Steam+™

TurboWash™ 360

eZDispense™

FV1413H2BA (13/8kg)

RM150
eWallet credits

RM4,199
Save RM1,400MSRP: RM5,599

AI DD™

Steam™

TurboWash™ 360

eZDispense™

FV1411H3BA (11/7kg)

RM100
eWallet credits

RM3,999
Save RM1,400MSRP: RM5,399

940mm(H)

645mm(W)
770mm(D)

850mm(H)

600mm(W)

610mm(D)

Inverter
Direct Drive™

Steam+™

TurboWash™

F2720RVTV (20/10kg)

RM200
eWallet credits

RM5,999
Save RM2,000MSRP: RM7,999

990mm(H)

700mm(W)

770mm(D)

850mm(H)

600mm(W)

560mm(D)

AI DD™ 2.0

LCD Display Knob

ezDispense™

F2520RNTKA (20/10kg)

RM300
eWallet credits

RM5,199
Save RM1,400MSRP: RM6,599

RM300
eWallet credits

RM4,399
Save RM1,300MSRP: RM5,699

950mm(H)

650mm(W)
780mm(D)

NEW

AI DD™

Big Capacity, 
Slim Depth

TurboWash™ 360

F2515RNEG(15/8kg)

950mm(H)

650mm(W)
645mm(D)

Slim Depth

NEW

WT1410NHEG 
Nature Green, Nature Beige (14/10kg)

RM500
eWallet credits

Save RM2,100

RM8,899
MSRP: RM10,999

AI DD™ Smart Pairing Center Control Panel LG ThinQ

1655mm(H)

600mm(W)

660mm(D)

NEW

WT1410NHEE 
Beige, Beige (14/10kg)

Submit product review & get additional 

RM500 eWallet credits
*Limited to first 500 units only.
 Applicable for WT1410NHEG, WT1410NHEE & WT1410NHNE

AI DD™

Steam™

TurboWash™



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for 
illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply.

RM300
eWallet credits

AI DD™

Steam™

Tempered Glass Door

RM100
eWallet credits

RH10VHP2B (10kg)

RM3,999
MSRP: RM5,399
Save RM1,400

Dual Inverter Heat Pump™

Allergy Care

Dual Lint Filter

RM100
eWallet credits

RM3,899
MSRP: RM5,199
Save RM1,300

RH10VHP2W (10kg)

Dual Inverter Heat Pump™

Allergy Care

Dual Lint Filter

RM200
eWallet credits

F2724SVRW (24kg)

RM5,399
MSRP: RM6,799
Save RM1,400

AI DD™

Steam™

TurboWash™

RM3,099

RM100
eWallet credits

FV1412S3B (12kg)

MSRP: RM4,099
Save RM1,000

AI DD™

Steam™

TurboWash™ 360

NEW

RM300
eWallet credits

AI DD™

Big Capacity,
Slim Depth
Pet Care Cycle 

RM3,599
MSRP: RM4,699
Save RM1,100

F2515SNTGE (15kg)

NEW

AI DD™

Steam™

TurboWash™ 360

RM4,199
MSRP: RM5,399
Save RM1,200

F2520SNEK (20kg)

RM2,699
MSRP: RM3,499
Save RM800

RM100
eWallet credits

FV1450S4W (10.5kg)

RM2,299
MSRP: RM3,299
Save RM1,000

FV1409S4W (9kg)

990mm(H)

700mm(W)

830mm(D)

850mm
(H)

600mm
(W)

620mm
(D)

850mm
(H)

600mm
(W)

660mm
(D)

850mm
(H)

600mm
(W)

660mm
(D)

850mm
(H)

600mm
(W)

565mm
(D)

950mm(H)

650mm(W)

780mm(D)

950mm(H)

650mm(W)

645mm(D)

Get extra rebate up to RM400 Touch ‘n Go eWallet credits
when you mix & match                                                                

Slim Depth



*Endorsed by BAF for 99.9% reduction in exposure to live house dust mite and bacteria (E.coli and S. aureus). Certified by VED for reducing 99.9% of bacteria (E.coli and S. aureus) with Sanitary – Normal program. Tested by 
Intertek for removing 92% of hazardous substances (Perchloroethylene) generated during dry cleaning based on Sanitary – Normal Program.  Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products 
development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply.

S3MFC(Mirror)

Save RM2,100

RM6,399
MSRP: RM8,499

LG V+ Top Load Washer with AIDD™

AI DD™

6 Motion Technology

TurboWash™

RM150
eWallet credits

RM100
eWallet credits

TV2724SV9K (24kg)

RM3,499
MSRP: RM4,099
Save RM600

1127mm
(H)

690mm
(W)

730mm
(D)

RM50
eWallet credits

TV2517SV3B
(17kg)

RM2,249
MSRP: RM2,999
Save RM750

1018mm
(H)

632mm
(W)

670mm
(D)

1018mm
(H)

632mm
(W)

670mm
(D)

RM50
eWallet credits

TV2515DV3B
(15kg)

RM2,099
MSRP: RM2,799
Save RM700

RM100
eWallet credits

TV2520SV7K
(20kg)

RM2,749
MSRP: RM3,599

1040mm
(H)

632mm
(W)

670mm
(D)

RM50
eWallet credits

TV2518SV7K
(18kg)

RM2,499
MSRP: RM3,299
Save RM800Save RM850

1040mm
(H)

632mm
(W)

670mm
(D)

Save RM620

Smart Inverter

Turbo Drum

Auto Pre Wash

970mm(H)

632mm(W)

670mm(D)

RM50
eWallet credits

T2515VBTB (15kg)

RM1,799
MSRP: RM2,499
Save RM700

LG Top Load Washer

Moving Hanger
Gentle Dry

LG TrueSteam™

Mirror Design

TX2725AT9J
(25kg)

RM200
eWallet credits

RM3,799
MSRP: RM4,299 Save RM500

1092mm(H)

686mm(W)

721mm(D)

Big Laundry,
Smarter Care
Handle more laundry in fewer loads,
giving you extra time to enjoy the
moments that matter most.

LCD Knob Design*

LCD Digital dial control 
gives you intuitive control 
and informative messages.

ezDispense™

AI DD™

Automatically releases the 
appropriate amount of detergent. 
Eliminates guesswork, and optimal 
detergent usage for every load.

Automatically optimizes 
washing motions based on 
load size and fabric type.

*LCD Knob Design and ezDispense™ is only for TX2725AT9J & TX2522AT9G.

1060mm(H)

651mm(W)

680mm(D)

1060mm(H)

651mm(W)

680mm(D)
TX2522AT9G
(22kg)

RM150
eWallet credits

RM3,149
MSRP: RM3,899
Save RM750

Save RM750 Save RM700

TX2520ST5G
(20kg)

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

RM100
eWallet credits

RM2,849
MSRP: RM3,599
Save RM750

1060mm(H)

651mm(W)

680mm(D)TX2518ST7G
(18kg)

RM50
eWallet credits

RM2,549
MSRP: RM3,299

TX2516DT5O
(16kg)

RM50
eWallet credits

RM2,199
MSRP: RM2,899

1060mm(H)

651mm(W)

680mm(D)

NEW



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply. 

Freshness that
Celebrates
Every Moment
LG Refrigerator keeps your festive ingredients perfectly chilled and beautifully organized —
so every meal stays as delightful as the celebration itself.

Elevate and complete
your kitchen space

Store More with
More Interior Space

Seamless fit design
with custom-built look

The LG Objet Collection fridge 
features an elegant design that 
complements a clean, modern kitchen. 
Its colors and materials harmonize 
beautifully with any interior, suiting a 
variety of spaces and lifestyles.

Enjoy more space in this all-new 
fridge providing ample room for all 
your groceries.

With its flat door and snug cabinet 
fit, the design offers a custom, 
built-in look. Achieve a minimal, 
seamless kitchen with zero-clearance 
hinges that allow installation right 
next to the wall.

Tailorable refrigerators
that fit your kitchen needs

The LG Objet Collection allows you to customize
your refrigerator’s space and appearance to fit
your specific needs and kitchen decor.



Purchase any 2 or more entitled models of LG Objet Collection
and get extra rebate up to RM1,000 Touch 'n Go eWallet credits

RM300

Purchase any
2 units of entitled models

Purchase any
3 units of entitled models

Purchase any
4 units of entitled models

Entitled models: GR-A24FQSMB, GC-B411FGPF, GC-B459QG9D, GC-B414FGQF

eWallet credits RM500 eWallet credits RM1,000 eWallet credits

*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply. 

RM150
eWallet credits

Save RM600
RM4,199
MSRP: RM4,799

Cabinet Fit Design
Door Cooling+™

Express Freeze & Cool

GC-B459QG9D
(344L) Pink, Beige

Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

Express Freeze

RM500
eWallet credits

Save RM1,200
RM9,199
MSRP: RM10,399

GR-A24FQSMB 
(617L) Mint, Beige

1860mm(H)

595mm(W)
676mm(D)

Door Cooling+™ 

LINEAR Cooling™

FRESHBalancer™

GC-B411FGPF (386L) Mint

1860mm(H)

595mm(W)
707mm(D)

Multi Air Flow

Express Freeze

Frost Free

GC-B414FGQF (324L) Beige

RM200
eWallet credits

Save RM700

RM4,299
MSRP: RM4,999

RM200
eWallet credits

RM4,299
MSRP: RM4,999

1860mm(H)

595mm(W)
707mm(D)

1860mm
(H)

914mm
(W) 

680mm
(D)

Save RM700

Door Cooling+™ Multi Air Flow Smart Inverter

RM100
eWallet credits

RM200
eWallet credits Save RM300

RM2,099
MSRP: RM2,399

GN-B332PMGB Mint (335L)

GN-B332PBGB Beige (335L)

GN-B332PPGB Clay Pink (335L)

Save RM700

RM2,799
MSRP: RM3,499

GN-B452PMFK Mint (461L)

GN-B452PBFK Beige (461L)

GN-B452PPFK Clay Pink (461L)

1845mm(H)

700mm(W)

725mm(D)

1720mm(H)

600mm(W)

710mm(D)

Reversible
Door

Reversible
Door

Reversible
Door



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply. 

NEW

GV-B25FFGPB
(617L)

MSRP: RM7,599 Save RM1,500
RM6,099

Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

Fresh Converter+

NEWRM500
eWallet credits

GV-B23FFQPB
(575L)

Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

Fresh Converter+

MSRP: RM6,599 Save RM1,400
RM5,199

RM200
eWallet credits

MSRP: RM4,899 Save RM800
RM3,999

Multi Air Flow

Total No Frost

Soft LED Panel

GC-B48FMGAH
(474L)

RM100
eWallet credits

1860mm(H)

835mm(W)

736mm(D)

1777mm(H)

835mm(W)

736mm(D)

1775mm(H)

833mm(W)

653mm(D)

Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

FRESHBalancer™

GC-V257CQFW
(655L)

RM200
eWallet credits

Save RM3,200
RM5,999
MSRP: RM9,199

UVnano Self-Cleaning
Water Dispenser

Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

GC-X257CSES
(635L)

RM400
eWallet credits

Save RM7,200
RM7,599
MSRP: RM11,499

RM1,000
eWallet credits

NEW

Water Dispenser

Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

GV-K25FFGEB
(612L)

Save RM1,600
RM6,999
MSRP: RM8,599

Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

Express Freeze

Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

Express Freeze

RM200
eWallet credits

Save RM900
RM7,199
MSRP: RM8,099 Save RM500

RM5,999
MSRP: RM6,499

RM200
eWallet credits

GC-V24FFCHB
(601L)

GC-V22FFQMB
(431L)

Multi-Door

1787mm(H)

914mm(W)
725mm(D)

Multi-Door

1860mm(H)

835mm(W)

736mm(D)

Multi-Door

1787mm(H)

835mm(W)

730mm(D)

GC-X257CQES
(635L)

Save RM7,200
RM8,799
MSRP: RM15,999

UVnano Self-Cleaning
Water Dispenser
Door Cooling+™

Hygiene Fresh+™

RM400
eWallet credits

Side-by-Side Door in Door

1790mm(H)

913mm(W)

735mm(D)

Side-by-Side Door in Door

1790mm(H)

913mm(W)

735mm(D)

Side-by-Side

1790mm(H)

913mm(W)

735mm(D)



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply. 

Smart Inverter Compressor Door Cooling+™ Multi-Air Flow

Smart Inverter Compressor Door Cooling+™ Hygiene Fresh+™

GN-B452PQBK
(461L)

GN-B392PFFK
(395L)

RM200
eWallet credits

Save RM600
RM2,999
MSRP: RM3,599

RM2,299
MSRP: RM2,999

GN-B372PQBK
(375L)

Save RM850
RM2,399
MSRP: RM3,249

GN-B392PQBK
(395L)

Save RM850
RM2,449
MSRP: RM3,299

GN-C702HFCM
(506L)

RM100
eWallet credits

GR-H802HQHM
(592L)

MSRP: RM4,629

RM3,599
Save RM1,030

RM100
eWallet credits

RM100
eWallet credits

GN-C702SGGM
(506L)

Total No Frost

Multi Air Flow

Touch LED Display

GCFB507PLAM
(508L)

Save RM800
RM3,199
MSRP: RM3,999

Total No Frost

Multi Air Flow

Touch LED Display

GC-B507PQAM
(508L)

Save RM800
RM3,199
MSRP: RM3,999

Hygiene Fresh+™

Door Cooling+™

Fresh 0 Zone

GC-M257CGFL
(655L)

MSRP: RM9,109

RM200
eWallet credits

Save RM3,410
RM5,699

NEW

1790mm(H)

913mm(W)

743mm(D)

Linear Cooling™

Multi Air Flow

Express Freeze

RM100
eWallet credits

GC-B257KQJW
(635L)

Save RM1,000
RM4,099
MSRP: RM5,099

1790mm(H)

913mm(W)

735mm(D)

1786mm(H)

910mm(W)
643mm(D)

Total No Frost

Multi Air Flow

Touch LED Display

GC-B507PGAM
(508L)

Save RM800
RM3,199
MSRP: RM3,999

1786mm(H)

910mm(W)
643mm(D)

1786mm(H)

910mm(W)
643mm(D)

GC-L257KQKW
(635L)

RM200
eWallet credits

Save RM800
RM5,299
MSRP: RM6,099

Water Dispenser

Linear Cooling™

Multi Air Flow

1790mm(H)

913mm(W)

735mm(D)

700mm(W)
1845mm(H)
725mm(D)

GN-C702HQCM
(beige)(506L)

RM100
eWallet credits

MSRP: RM3,599 Save RM700
RM2,899

MSRP: RM3,899 Save RM700
RM3,199

MSRP: RM3,699 Save RM700
RM2,999

GRTB622PQFQ 
(612L)

MSRP: RM4,629

RM3,599 NEW
Save RM1,030

RM100
eWallet credits

700mm(W)
1760mm(H)
680mm(D)

700mm(W)
1720mm(H)
680mm(D)

700mm(W)
1760mm(H)
680mm(D)

NEW 780mm(W)
1800mm(H)
730mm(D)

780mm(W)
1800mm(H)
730mm(D)

780mm(W)
1800mm(H)
700mm(D)

860mm(W)
1840mm(H)
730mm(D)

831mm(W)
1860mm(H)
741mm(D)

YearQR Code

Brand and Model 

XXX
Produk ini Menggunakan XX% Kurang Tenaga 

Daripada Produk 2  Bintang Terendah
This product consume XX% Less Energy Than Lowest 2 Star Product

XX XXXXXXXX 
No. Kelulusan COA/COA Approval Number : XX/XXXX

kWj
kWh

Appliances Type

4
YearQR Code

Brand and Model 

XXX
Produk ini Menggunakan XX% Kurang Tenaga 

Daripada Produk 2  Bintang Terendah
This product consume XX% Less Energy Than Lowest 2 Star Product

XX XXXXXXXX 
No. Kelulusan COA/COA Approval Number : XX/XXXX

kWj
kWh

Appliances Type

4
YearQR Code

Brand and Model 

XXX
Produk ini Menggunakan XX% Kurang Tenaga 

Daripada Produk 2  Bintang Terendah
This product consume XX% Less Energy Than Lowest 2 Star Product

XX XXXXXXXX 
No. Kelulusan COA/COA Approval Number : XX/XXXX

kWj
kWh

Appliances Type

4
YearQR Code

Brand and Model 

XXX
Produk ini Menggunakan XX% Kurang Tenaga 

Daripada Produk 2  Bintang Terendah
This product consume XX% Less Energy Than Lowest 2 Star Product

XX XXXXXXXX 
No. Kelulusan COA/COA Approval Number : XX/XXXX

kWj
kWh

Appliances Type
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Clean Spaces,
Happy Faces
This season, enjoy a beautifully clean home
without the stress — perfect for hosting,
celebrating, and cherishing time together.

*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.Terms and conditions apply.

You can easily check the basic 
information of the vacuum cleaner, 
the cleaning mode, and even the 
status of the all-in-one tower.

Effectively remove stubborn 
stains with a steam mop heated 
to around 60°C, without the need 
for dangerously hot water.

At a Glance with
2.3inch LCD Screen

Safe Steam Mop
Suction Nozzle 2.0

Less Hassle and
Less Scattered Dust

The bin is emptied automatically 
when you conenct to the docking 
station, saving you time and the 
hassle of dust scattering all over 
the place.

Auto Empty

LCD Screen

Safe Steam Mop

Dual PowerPack

Accessories Storage

A9X-STEAM
(280W, Calming Green)

Auto Empty

LCD Screen

Spray Mop

Dual PowerPack

Accessories Storage

A9X-MAX
(280W, Graphite)

A9-ACE
(150W, Calming Beige)

Lightweight Design

5 Step Filtration System

Easy Detachable Filters

RM50
eWallet credits

Save RM500
RM1,199
MSRP: RM1,699

RM100
eWallet credits

Save RM100
RM3,999
MSRP: RM4,099

RM100
eWallet credits

Save RM100
RM4,499
MSRP: RM4,599

NEW NEW NEW



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply. 

Accessories:

Single PowerPack

5 Step Filtration System

Power Drive Mini

RM100
eWallet credits

A9N-LITE(160W, Vintage Wine)

Save RM600
RM1,699
MSRP: RM2,299

Kompressor

Dual PowerPack

5 Step Filtration System

2 in 1 Power Drive Mop

A9K-MAX(200W, Iron Grey)

Save RM1,200
RM2,499
MSRP: RM3,699

Bedding Power Punch

worth RM200

+
RM100

eWallet credits

*Limited to 200 units only. First come, first served. 
  While stocks last. 

RM3,599
MSRP: RM4,499 Save RM900

A9T-CORE(210W, Calming Beige)

Auto Empty

Kompressor

Dual PowerPack

Accessories Storage

Applicable to A9T-MAX and A9K-MAX only.
Applicable to A9X-MAX only.
Applicable to A9X-STEAM only.
Applicable to A9X-STEAM and A9X-MAX only.

**
*

***

****
*****

Applicable to A9X-STEAM, A9X-MAX, A9T-MAX, A9T-CORE and A9K-MAX only.******

Applicable to A9T-MAX, A9T-CORE, A9K-MAX and A9N-LITE only.

Dual
PowerPack******Power Drive Mini**** Crevice Tool

2 in 1 Power
Drive Mop*****Combination Tool

Auto Empty

Kompressor

2 in 1 Power Drive Mop

Dual PowerPack

Accessories Storage

A9T-MAX(210W, Calming Green)

Save RM800
RM4,199
MSRP: RM4,999

*Limited to 100 units only. First come, first served. While stocks last. 

LG PuriCare™ AeroHit
(AS35GGW10)

Bedding Power Punch &
Dust Storage Bags(3 Pack)

worth total RM350
*Limited to 200 units only. First come, first served. While stocks last. 

+
OR

worth RM1,000RM200
eWallet credits

Spray Mop*** Bedding Nozzle*
Power

Drive Nozzle****Dual Floor Nozzle* Steam Mop** Pet Nozzle**



Smarter Cooling,
Cozy Gatherings
From room-to-room comfort to perfectly
balanced temperatures, keeps your home
pleasantly cool, so you and your loved ones
can enjoy every festive moment together.

Easily manage your electricity usage 
with planned, proactive energy control. 
Take complete control of cooling your 
home and set achievable energy 
consumption limits.

Dual Vane design delivers faster, 
precise cooling. In Soft Air mode, it 
gently circulates cool air without direct 
blasts, with the bottom vane closing 
for a comfortable, indirect flow.

Keep your air conditioner running 
efficiently. A built-in sensor detects 
open windows and activates
Energy Saving Mode automatically —
reducing unnecessary cooling and 
electricity waste.

Soft Air Mode and
Faster Cooling

Energy Saving with
Window Open Detecting

Energy Control with
AI KW Manager

*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply.

Get additional 2-years extended warranty for all parts
on redemption basis when you purchase a selected
LG Air Conditioner.

To redeem the additional warranty, learn more at
https://www.lg.com/my/promotions/lg-extended-warranty-program

Free 1+ 2 Years
Extended Warranty

Indicate 1+2 Years
Extended Warranty

1+21+2
YearsYears

1 Nov 2025 - 11 Jan 2026

Scan here
to learn more



*Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Images are for illustration 
purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. Terms and conditions apply.

MSRP: RM2,999

Premium Series
Dual Inverter Plasmaster™ Ionizer++ ThinQ

Fast Cooling
Classic Series

Energy Saving Less Noise

S3-Q24K2PPA (2.5HP)

Save RM1,000

RM4,799
MSRP: RM5,799

S3-Q12JAPPA (1.5HP)

Save RM860

RM2,639
MSRP: RM3,499

S3-Q18KLPPA (2.0HP)

Save RM1,090

RM4,109
MSRP: RM5,199

S3-Q12JAPWL (1.5HP)

Save RM600

RM1,899
MSRP: RM2,499

S3-Q09WAPWL (1.0HP)

Save RM600

RM1,599
MSRP: RM2,199

S3-Q24K2PWL (2.5HP)NEW NEW

RM3,499
MSRP: RM4,499
Save RM1,000Save RM900

S3-Q18JLPWL (2.0HP)

RM2,849
MSRP: RM3,749

S3-Q09JAPPA (1.0HP)

Save RM730

RM2,269

Lite Series
Dual Sensing Fast Cooling Auto Swing

S3-C12HZCAA (1.5HP)

Save RM200

RM1,449
MSRP: RM1,649

S3-C24HZCAA (2.5HP)

Save RM250

RM2,749
MSRP: RM2,999

S3-C18HZCAA (2.0HP)

Save RM250

RM2,249
MSRP: RM2,499

MSRP: RM1,449

S3-C09HZCAA (1.0HP)

Save RM250

RM1,199

AI Series

Mirror Surface Design

Mirror Series
Dual Inverter Plasmaster™ Ionizer++

ThinQ

Soft Air Mode AI KW Manager ThinQ
Plasmaster™ Ionizer++Window Open Detection

RM150
eWallet credits

RM150
eWallet credits

RM150
eWallet credits

RM150
eWallet credits

S3-Q24K2RPA (2.5HP)

Save RM1,200

RM5,599
MSRP: RM6,799

S3-Q12JARPA (1.5HP)

Save RM910

RM3,089
MSRP: RM3,999

S3-Q18KLRPA (2.0HP)

Save RM1,190

RM4,809
MSRP: RM5,999

S3-Q09JARPA (1.0HP)

Save RM850

RM2,549
MSRP: RM3,399

RM200
eWallet credits

RM200
eWallet credits

RM200
eWallet credits

RM200
eWallet credits

NEW
S3-Q181L1DA (2.0HP)

Save RM1,100

RM4,599
MSRP: RM5,699

S3-Q090A1DA (1.0HP)

Save RM850

RM2,449
MSRP: RM3,299

RM200
eWallet credits

RM200
eWallet credits

S3-Q24121DA (2.5HP)

Save RM1,050

RM5,349
MSRP: RM6,399

S3-Q120A1DA (1.5HP)

Save RM900

RM2,949
MSRP: RM3,849

RM200
eWallet credits

RM200
eWallet credits

YearQR Code

Brand and Model 

XXX
Produk ini Menggunakan XX% Kurang Tenaga 

Daripada Produk 2  Bintang Terendah
This product consume XX% Less Energy Than Lowest 2 Star Product

XX XXXXXXXX 
No. Kelulusan COA/COA Approval Number : XX/XXXX

kWj
kWh

Appliances Type

4



Care Easy
LG Subscribe™ provide regular visit or 
self-service orcombine maintenance
which tailored to your preferences 
and lifestyle to help you maintain your 
appliances, ensuring they are always 
well-maintained.

Budget SmartEasy Access
LG Subscribe™ is a household 
appliance subscription service that 
allows you to complete your home in 
a cost-effective way. Pay monthly & 
have more to spend as you want.

A wide range of appliances from 
refrigerators to TVs are available to 
subscribe, making your place truly 
feel like a home.

Complete Your Home. Today.

*LG products under Subscription Scheme are NOT eligible for all promotions (Rebate, Mix and Match, Combo Rebate and Free Gift) in the leaflet. Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Combine Maintenance Plan includes self-service every 6 months and a regular visit every 12 months. Images 
are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.
Terms and conditions apply.



RM4,000

Self-Service Tankless Water Purifier

Auto Sterilization 4-Stage All Puri Filter System Internal Stainless Steel Pipe

Outright Subscription

1 Year Self-Service

RM3,200
5 Years Self-Service

RM100/month

7 Years Self-Service

RM70/month

5 Years Regular Visit7 Years Regular Visit

RM90/month RM120/month

1 Year Regular Visit

1 Year
Combine Maintenance

5 Years
Combine Maintenance

RM110/monthRM80/month

7 Years
Combine Maintenance

RM3,600

418mm

168mm
485mm

WD518AN
Calming Beige, Clay Mint

Ambient ColdHot

Self-Service
Auto Sterlization, Easy Filter
Change, Filter Subscription

Total Self-Service: auto-sterilization, 
easy filter changes & doorstep 
delivery. Change the filter at home 
with ease.

4-Stage All Puri
Filter System

Instant Water with
Tankless Technology

Removes 9 heavy metals and 
99.99% norovirus for clean 
hydration throughout the day!

Stay hydrated this feastive season!
Enjoy instant fresh water with a
tankless system that prevents
microorganism formation—perfect
for festive gatherings.

*LG products under Subscription Scheme are NOT eligible for all promotions (Rebate, Mix and Match, Combo Rebate and Free Gift) in the leaflet. Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Combine Maintenance Plan includes self-service every 6 months and a regular visit every 12 months.
Images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.
Terms and conditions apply.

Cheers to Togetherness
From cozy warmest mornings to lively year-end dinners,
LG PuriCare™ Tankless Water Purifier keeps every sip
pure and every gathering flowing with joy.



Self-Service Tankless Water Purifier

Auto Sterilization 4-Stage All Puri Filter System Internal Stainless Steel Pipe

Outright

RM4,000
1 Year Regular Visit 1 Year Regular Visit

Subscription

5 Years Regular Visit

RM110/month

Self-Service Tankless Water Purifier

Mood Lighting 4-Stage All Puri Filter System Auto Sterilization

Outright Subscription

1 Year Self-Service

RM2,800
5 Years Self-Service

RM90/month

7 Years Self-Service

RM60/month

1 Year Regular Visit

RM3,600
5 Years Regular Visit

RM110/month

7 Years Regular Visit

RM80/month

1 Year
Combine Maintenance

5 Years
Combine Maintenance

RM100/monthRM70/month

7 Years
Combine Maintenance

RM3,200

WD516AN
Calming Navy, Silver, Essence White

Ambient ColdHot

460mm

170mm
550mm

WS410GN
White

ColdHot

Slim Stand Water Purifier

1150mm

260mm
470mm

Outright

RM5,000

Subscription

5 Years Regular Visit

RM130/month

WS510SN
White

Ambient ColdHot

Slim Stand Water Purifier

1278mm

360mm
469mm

WD210MN
Calming Beige, Brown

AmbientHot

358mm

132mm
230mm

*LG products under Subscription Scheme are NOT eligible for all promotions (Rebate, Mix and Match, Combo Rebate and Free Gift) in the leaflet. Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Combine Maintenance Plan includes self-service every 6 months and a regular visit every 12 months. Images 
are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.
Terms and conditions apply.

RM4,000

Outright Subscription

1 Year Self-Service

RM3,200
5 Years Self-Service

RM100/month

7 Years Self-Service

RM70/month

5 Years Regular Visit7 Years Regular Visit

RM90/month RM120/month

1 Year Regular Visit

1 Year
Combine Maintenance

5 Years
Combine Maintenance

RM110/monthRM80/month

7 Years
Combine Maintenance

RM3,600



AS20GPKK0 Graphite

410x561mm
Dimension (WxH): Coverage area:

19.8m2

Subscription

Outright

RM2,500

RM90/month

5 Years Self-Service

RM60/month

7 Years Self-Service

RM110/month

5 Years Regular Visit

RM80/month

7 Years Regular Visit

Mood Lighting with
LG ThinQ 
Set the mood with vibrant lighting, 
easily controlled via button or the 
LG ThinQ app. Choose colors to 
match your vibe and space.

360° Air Purification
& UVnano

Table + Air Purifier +
Wireless Charging

360° HEPA filtration system 
eliminates ultra-fine dust, 
allergens and harmful gases. 
UVnano remove bacteria from 
fan blades.

Elegant table that helps with 
filtrating micro allergens cleaning 
the indoor air without compromising 
your aesthetic sense. Charge your 
device wirelessly with built-in 
tabletop charging.

Perfect Purification
for Every Gathering
From cozy mornings to festive nights,
LG PuriCare™ AeroFurniture keeps your
home fresh and welcoming — so every
moment together feels just right.

*LG products under Subscription Scheme are NOT eligible for all promotions (Rebate, Mix and Match, Combo Rebate and Free Gift) in the leaflet. Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Combine Maintenance Plan includes self-service every 6 months and a regular visit every 12 months. Images 
are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.
Terms and conditions apply.



AS60GHCG0 Brown

315x511mm

62m2

Dimension (WxH):

Coverage area:

AS10GDWB0 White

SubscriptionOutright

RM4,300 RM130/month

5 Years Self-Service

RM100/month

7 Years Self-Service

RM150/month

5 Years Regular Visit

RM120/month

7 Years Regular Visit

376x1310mm
Dimension (WxH):

Coverage area:
100m2

AS65GDWB0 White

343x824mm
Dimension (WxH):

Coverage area:
61.2m2

360° Purification Multi-Filtration System Clean Booster

360° Purification Compact DesignMulti-Filtration System

SubscriptionOutright

RM3,250 RM100/month

5 Years Self-Service

RM70/month

7 Years Self-Service

RM120/month

5 Years Regular Visit

RM90/month

7 Years Regular Visit

360° Purification Multi-Filtration System Clean Booster

*LG products under Subscription Scheme are NOT eligible for all promotions (Rebate, Mix and Match, Combo Rebate and Free Gift) in the leaflet. Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Combine Maintenance Plan includes self-service every 6 months and a regular visit every 12 months. Images 
are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.
Terms and conditions apply.

SubscriptionOutright

RM1,900 RM80/month

5 Years Self-Service

RM50/month

7 Years Self-Service

RM100/month

5 Years Regular Visit

RM70/month

7 Years Regular Visit



*LG products under Subscription Scheme are NOT eligible for all promotions (Rebate, Mix and Match, Combo Rebate and Free Gift) in the leaflet. Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Combine Maintenance Plan includes self-service every 6 months and a regular visit every 12 months. Images 
are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.
Terms and conditions apply.

Outright Subscription

Normal
Outright Price

Discounted
PriceProduct models 5 years (5+0)

OLED65B5PSA

OLED55B5PSA

86QNED70ASA

55QNED70ASA

RM260

RM180

RM190

RM120

RM95

RM70

—

—

S95TR

OLED83B5PSA RM600—

75QNED70ASA

RM75

— —

65QNED70ASA

— —

—

—

— —

— —

—

RM4,699 RM3,699

No Service

TV

Sound Bar

TV and
Sound Bar

Visit every 6 months

RM85
Delivery every 6 month &

Visit every 12 months

Delivery every 6 month &
Visit every 12 months

Delivery every 6 month &
Visit every 12 months

Delivery every 6 month &
Visit every 12 months

Delivery every 6 month &
Visit every 12 months

Visit every 6 months

Visit every 6 months

Visit every 6 months

Visit every 6 months

RM100
RM110

Self-Service
Normal

Outright
Price

Discounted
Price

Regular Visit

Product models Delivery every
6/12 months

Delivery every
6/12 months

Delivery every 6 month(Self-Service)
Visit every 12 month(Regular Visit)

5 years (5+0)7 years (7+0)

Visits every
6/12/24 months

Visits every
6/12/24 months

5 years (5+0)7 years (7+0)

Combine Maintenance

5 years (5+0)7 years (7+0)

S3MFC (Mirror)

RH10VHP2W
(10kg)

TV2518SV7K
(18kg)

FV1409S4W
(9kg)

F2720RVTV
(20kg/10kg)

WT1410NHEG
(14kg/10kg)

RM11,999 RM8,899

RM7,999 RM5,999

RM3,299 RM2,299

RM3,299 RM2,499

RM5,199 RM3,899

RM8,499 RM6,399 RM120

—— —

—— —

—— —

—

—

—

—

——

— —

— —

—

—

—

RM220

RM180

RM95

RM100

RM95

Delivery every 6 month & Visit every 12 monthsDelivery every 6 months

RM130RM110

Laundry
Solutions

Washer

Dryer

Styler

RM85

RM170

RM210

Outright Subscription



*LG products under Subscription Scheme are NOT eligible for all promotions (Rebate, Mix and Match, Combo Rebate and Free Gift) in the leaflet. Promotion valid while stocks last. MSRP is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please submit a completed redemption form to redeem your gift(s). Redemption is on a first-come, first-served basis. Combine Maintenance Plan includes self-service every 6 months and a regular visit every 12 months. Images 
are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products. For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice.
Terms and conditions apply.

Delivery
every 12 months

RM90

RM210

RM160

RM120

RM75

RM190

Visit every 24 months

RM120
Visit every 6 months

RM100
Visit every 12 months

RM150
Visit every 6 months

RM130
Visit every 12 months

RM100
Visit every 6 months

RM80
Visit every 12 months

RM110
Visit every 6 months

RM90
Visit every 12 months

RM130
Visit every 6 months

RM110
Visit every 12 months

RM140
Visit every 6 months

RM120
Visit every 12 months

Visit every 24 months

Visit every 12 months

Visit every 24 months

Visit every 24 months

Outright Subscription

Self-Service
Normal

Outright
Price

Discounted
Price

Regular Visit

Product models
Delivery every
6/12 months

Delivery every
6/12 months

Delivery every 6 month(Self-Service)
Visit every 12 month(Regular Visit)

5 years (5+0)7 years (7+0)

Visits every
6/12/24 months

Visits every
6/12/24 months

5 years (5+0)7 years (7+0)

Combine Maintenance

5 years (5+0)7 years (7+0)

GC-V24FFCHB (601L)

GC-V22FFQMB (431L)

GC-X257CQES (635L)

RM6,499 RM5,999

RM8,099 RM7,199

RM15,999 RM8,799

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—— ———

—— ———

—— ———

—— ———

—— ———

—— ———

—

—

—

— — — —

Home Living
Appliances

S3-Q18KLPPA (2.0hp)

S3-Q24K2PPA (2.0hp)

S3-Q09JAPPA (1.0hp)

S3-Q12JAPPA (1.5hp)

S3-Q12JARPA (1.5hp)

A9T-MAX

GN-B452PQBK (461L)

S3-Q24K2RPA (2.5hp)

RM3,599 RM2,999

RM4,999 RM4,199

RM3,999 RM3,089

RM6,799 RM5,599

RM2,999 RM2,269

RM3,499 RM2,639

RM5,199 RM4,109

RM5,799 RM4,799

Refrigerator

Vacuum

Air Conditioner

Download LG ThinQ Now
Managing your subscription is now even
easier with the LG ThinQ App.



1. Promotion Period starts from 1st November 2025 – 11th January 2026 [23.59PM].
2. Eligible Products are selected LG products as per listed in the leaflet (except LG products under Subscription Scheme). 
3. Eligible Gift(s): One (1) time of Touch ‘n Go eWallet Credit. 

PROMOTION(S) TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
This Promotion is sponsored by LG Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 200001003055 (505660-U) (AJL932279) (“LGE”) subject to the Terms & Condition herein.

PROMOTION A. TOUCH 'n GO eWALLET CREDIT REBATE 

1. Promotion Period starts from 1st November 2025 – 11th January 2026 [23.59PM].

2. All purchase must be made under one (1) invoice only. Combining separate invoices despite being same purchaser name will not be entitled for the Promotion.
3. Pairing one (1) TV with two (2) different models of Sound Bar, the Eligible Participants will be rewarded with one (1) Eligible Gift(s) of higher value TNG eWallet Credit only and vice versa.
 Eg : Customer Purchase OLED with S95TR & S70TY, reward shall be RM500.00 only.
4. Eligible Products are selected LG products as per listed in the leaflet (except LG products under Subscription Scheme).

1. Promotion Period starts from 1st November 2025 – 11th January 2026 [23.59PM].

* This Promotion is NOT applicable for Eligible Products purchased from Harvey Norman (Elitetrax Marketing Sdn. Bhd.)

Eligible Products Eligible Gifts

TV:
OLEDG5 OR OLEDC5 Series
*excluded 48”

CordZero:
A9K-MAX

Air Conditioners:
Inverter models

One (1) year of Extended Warranty with any purchase of selected LG OLED AI TV 
Extended warranty will be activated immediately upon expiry of standard warranty of  Two (2) years

One (1) unit of Complimentary Bedding Power Punch worth RM200 per purchase.
Limited to 200 units only. First come, first served. While stocks last.

Two (2) years of Extended Warranty with any purchase of selected LG Air Conditioner Inverter models. 
Extended warranty will be activated immediately upon expiry of standard warranty of  One (1) year.

CordZero:
A9T-MAX OR A9T-CORE

Washer:
Applicable for WT1410NHEG OR WT1410NHEE
OR WT1410NHNE

One (1) unit of Complimentary Bedding Power Punch + Dust Storage Bags (3 Pack) worth RM350 OR
LG PuriCare™ AeroHit (AS35GGW10) worth RM1,000*per purchase.
Limited to 200 units only. First come, first served basis. While stocks last.

Additional RM500 by submitting product review on lg.com/my with any purchase of LG WashTower™
First come, first served basis. While stocks last.
Limited to first 500 units only .

PROMOTION E. FREE GIFTS 

PROMOTION C. TV AND SOUND BAR COMBO REBATE

1. Promotion Period starts from 1st November 2025 – 11th January 2026 [23.59PM].
2. Entitled  Models : Limited to the following only : GR-A24FQSMB; GC-B411FGPF; GC-B459QG9D; and GC-B414FGQF

3. All purchase must be made under one (1) invoice only. Combining separate invoices despite being same purchaser name will not be entitled for the Promotion.
4. Eligible Participants are only entitled to one (1) unit of Eligible Gift(s) despite the number of Eligible Products purchased and /or number of entries submitted by the Eligible Participants.
5. Eligible Products are selected LG products as per listed herein and in the leaflet (except LG products under Subscription Scheme).

eg:  Customer purchase 3 units – Customer will only entitled for RM500 TNG eWallet Credit.
 Customer purchase 5 units – Customer will only entitled for RM1,000 TNG eWallet Credit and not combine the overall entitlement.      

PROMOTION D. OBJET COLLECTION FRIDGE REBATE

1. Promotion Period starts from 1st November 2025 – 11th January 2026 [23.59PM].
2. Eligible Participants who purchase minimum two (2) eligible products listed in the leaflet from different product category under Clause 3 in one (1) invoice during Promotion Period from any of the Participating Retailer 

as per minimum invoice amount are entitled to redeem the respective Eligible Gift(s):-

 
 
3. Product Category:
 a) Category TV AND together with Audio (Sound Bar) : TV (OLED / QNED / UHD) and Audio (Sound Bar)
  (Note: Category (a) MUST be purchase of TV AND Audio together, and NOT either one)
 b) Category Washer: WashTower™, Washer Dryer, Front Loader, Top Loader
 c) Category Dryer
 d) Category Refrigerator: InstaView™, Multi Door, Top Freezer, Bottom Freezer, Side-by-Side (SBS)
 e) Category Air Conditioner
 f) Category Water Purifier
 g) Category Air Purifier
 h) Category Styler
 i) Category Vacuum
4. For Category 3(a) purchase of TV must be made together with Audio (Sound Bar) and then pair with other product category to be eligible. Pairing either one (1) TV or Audio with any one (1) eligible products listed in 

the leaflet from different product category under Clause 3 will not be entitled for the Promotion. Hence the value of the TV or Audio will not be counted in the invoice amount under Clause 2. 
5. All purchase must be made under one (1) invoice only. Combining separate invoices despite being same purchaser name will not be entitled for the Promotion.
6. Pairing products from the same product category, such purchase will not be entitled for this Promotion.
7. Eligible Participants are only entitled to one (1) unit of Eligible Gift(s) despite the number of Eligible Products purchased and /or number of entries submitted by the Eligible Participants.
8. Eligible Products are selected LG products as per listed in the leaflet (except LG products under Subscription Scheme).

Invoice Amount (RM) 3,000 - 4,999 5,000 - 6,999 7,000 & Above

Eligible Gift(s) RM150 Touch 'n Go 
eWallet Credit 

RM250  Touch 'n Go 
eWallet Credit 

RM400 Touch 'n Go 
eWallet Credit 

PROMOTION B. MIX & MATCH

Purchase of TV and Sound Bar Combo  Any model of the below TV together with Sound Bar

Eligible Gift : TNG eWallet Credit (RM) 

500.00

400.00

300.00

200.00

100.00

Model Type

S95TR Sound Bar

S80TY Sound Bar

S70TY Sound Bar

S60TR Sound Bar

S40T Sound Bar

OLEDG5PSA / OLEDG4PSA/ OLEDC5PSA / OLEDC4PSA / QNED92ASA / QNED91TSA / QNED86ASA / QNED86TSA / QNED82ASA / QNED80ASA / QNED80TSA

Eligible Gift : TNG eWallet Credit (RM) 

RM300.00

RM500.00

RM1,000.00

Conditions

Purchase any 2 units of Entitled Models

Purchase any 3 units Entitled Models

Purchase any 4 units and above of Entitled Models



Level 30, Mercu Aspire, KL Eco City, 59200 Kuala Lumpur, Federal Territory of Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
LG Electronics (M) Sdn. Bhd. 200001003055 (Co. No. 505660-U) (AJL932279)

For enquiries on redemption, please contact support@lgecrm.com.my

LG Electronics Hotline: 1800-18-7874

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON PARTICIPATION
1. Eligible Products: as per stated above in each respective Promotion 

type.
2. Eligible Gift(s): as per respective Promotion above.
3. Eligible Entries:
 All eligible entries for Promotions above must be submitted via 

https://www.lg.com/my/promotions/lgrewards-yes-promo-2025/ 
within the due date of 15th February 2026 [23.59PM] from the 
Promotion Period. All other entries received after 15th February 
2026 [23.59PM] will be considered null and void.

4. Redemption is based on a first-come, first-serve basis and while stocks 
last. Delivery of the redemption item will be made available March 
2026 onwards.

5. Eligible Participants: This Promotion is open to legal residents of 
Malaysia above the age of 18 years whose name appears on the official 
receipt of purchase of an Eligible Product(s) from any Participating 
Retailer(s) during the Promotion Period and whose name appears on 
the duly completed, signed and submitted Redemption Form together 
with a duplicate copy of the Product Receipt in accordance with the 
instruction hereto, except the employees and their immediate families 
of LGE, participating LGE authorized retailers and partner agencies. 
For the avoidance of doubt, the event is open to individuals only. 
Corporate or other entities or groups are not eligible to participate. 
LGE reserves the right to verify an individual eligibility to entrants.

 Eligible Participants for LG PuriCare™ Products: Customers who 
successfully purchase any of the Eligible Products by signing the 
outright and/or rental contract during Promotion Period and to which 
outright and/or rental scheme had been approved by LGE. Customer 
must have had the Eligible Products installed within the due date given 
above. Copy of Outright/Rental Contract is needed to participate.

6. All forms will only be deemed eligible when the participant details are 
complete in the form. Participants must ensure that the details 
provided in the form are true, accurate, current and complete with the 
original purchase receipt. LGE will not entertain any requests by 
Participants to amend any errors made by Participants in the 
redemption form submitted to us.

7. Eligible Participants are not allowed to edit or revise the details 
provided in the redemption form once the form is submitted. If Eligible 
Participants change the contact number given in the submission form 
which result the Eligible Gift(s) credited to other individual, LGE 
reserves the right to reject the appeal and to reimburse the Eligible 
Gift(s) to that particular Eligible Participants.

8. The Promotion shall be void where restricted or prohibited by law.
9. LGE collects personal data in order to conduct this promotion and 

entry is conditional on providing this personal data. During the 
Promotion Period, LGE or its appointed agencies and/or relevant third 
party merchant may collect customers information including personal 
information in the form of, among others, survey forms, redemption of 
Gift Card(s) forms, interviews, audio recordings, visual recordings and 
photographs (whether on our own or by appointed service provided) 
taken during the Promotion. By participating in the Promotion, you 
agree to the collection, use, disclosure and processing of your personal 
information by LG Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd (“LGE”), its affiliates, third 
party, business partners and/or service providers in order to conduct 
the Promotion, and in accordance with the LGE Privacy Policy at LGE 
will also use and handle personal data as set out in its Privacy Policy, 
which can be viewed https://www.lg.com/my/privacy. A request to 
access, update or correct any private information should be directed to 
LGE.

10. Participating retailers: LGE authorized retailers in East and West 
Malaysia only.

11. LGE reserves the right to reject any incomplete submission form 
without prior notice to participants. The Eligible Gift(s) shall be made 
via “direct credit” into customer’s Touch ‘n Go eWallet account. The 
validation process will take up to 60 days or more from date of the 
email and Participants are advised to provide valid and complete 
personal information especially contact number and email address, in 
the event any further information needed regarding their Touch ‘n Go 
eWallet account. The Touch ‘n Go eWallet rebate and/or credit may be 
released in multiple stages subject to review, verification and approval 
of LGE.

12. LGE will not assume any responsibility or liability for all the Eligible 
Gift(s). LGE expressly excludes and disclaims any representations, 
warranties or endorsement, implied or express, written or oral, of the 
gift offered under this Promotion, including but not limited to any 
warranty of quality, merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, 
health and safety. The Eligible Gift(s) is offered solely by the merchant 
under such Terms and Conditions as may be determined by the 
merchant. Any dispute arising from or in connection with the gift(s) 
offered by the merchant shall be resolved by the users directly with the 
merchant.

13. LGE reserves the right to change the Eligible Gift(s) with other gift(s) 
or products of similar value without prior notice.

14. LGE reserves the right to reject any participants if LGE suspects in its 
sole discretion that the purchase of Eligible Products is to be 
fraudulent in any way or otherwise.

15. LGE reserves the right to change any condition on the promotion or 
products without prior notice.

16. The Eligible Gift(s) is not transferable or exchangeable and cannot be 
taken as cash. The Eligible Gift(s) must be taken as offered and cannot 
be varied.

17. In case of any dispute, LGE reserves the right to make the final 
decision. LGE’s decision is final and binding non further 
correspondences or appeal will be entertained.

18. Eligible Participants can keep track on their submission and Eligible 
Gift(s) status and details from LGE rewards self-tracking site: 
https://lgrewards.lgecrm.com.my/lgrewards/tracker 

19. Successful participants will be notified via text OR email by LGE’s 
appointed agency. If the Eligible Participants cannot be reached within 
Seven (7) days OR after Three (3) reminders sent from the date of 
notification, through the contact information provided at the time of 
entry, the Eligible Gift(s) for that particular Eligible Participants shall 
be forfeited. No appeal will be entertained.

20. All entries must be attached with Sales Order with Original Invoice OR 
Sales Order with Original Purchase Receipt ONLY, together with photo 
of the serial number on the product (not the packaging). LGE reserves 
the right to request any supporting documents from Participants for 
verification purpose.

21. Photocopies of redemption form are not allowed and all the 
redemption must be submitted through the online portal only.

22. Proof of mailing, faxing or delivering (in any manner) other than online 
submission of the redemption form to LG Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 
does not represent proof that LGE has received such items.

23. You have fully and unconditionally agree to be bound by all rules, terms 
and condition of this Promotion and agree to keep harmless to the 
organizers from any claims, losses, liability and damage, loss, accident 
to person or property or from the respective your breach of the rules, 
terms and condition of this Promotion or your infringement of any law, 
regulation and / or policies.

24. Each participant agrees to take part in any and all marketing, 
promotional, publicity exercises with respect to this Promotion; agrees 

for LGE to use his/her name, voice, photograph, likeness or other 
personal identifiable information in any media for the promotion and 
publicity of this Promotion and/or LGE products: and irrevocably 
grants LGE all consents and waivers necessary hereunder, including in 
respect of any promotional photographs and/or audio/video 
recordings taken in respect of this Promotion.

25. Each participant agrees that LGE shall be at liberty to publish, 
promote, copy, reproduce, transmit, display, edit, adapt, modify, create 
derivative works of and/or otherwise distribute or use his/her 
particulars (including any publicly available Facebook/Instagram profile 
photo and details):

 a) In connection with this Promotion and/or LGE products;
 b) For the promotion and publicity of this Promotion and/or LGE
     products;
 c) In any manner, format or media whether now known or herein after
     created, and in any part of the world, including without limitation on
           online platforms such as Facebook, YouTube, Twitter and Instagram;
            at LGE’s sole discretion and royalty-free and without obligation of
           attribution or consent.
26. Participants will only be confirmed as winner(s) after the verification of 

validity of each participation. LGE reserves the right to check the 
validity of any participation. Entries failing to comply with the Terms 
and Conditions herein will not be accepted.

27. LGE reserves the right to disqualify any participant suspected of fraud, 
hacking, tampering with the Promotion submission process or if LGE 
believes that the Participant’s entry and/or results has been 
manipulated in any way by machines or computers or breach of any 
terms and conditions of the Promotion.

28. By participating in this Promotion, each consumer agrees to release 
and hold LGE and its employee, officers, directors, shareholders, 
agents ,representatives, parents companies, affiliate ,subsidiaries, 
licenses, advertising, promotion and fulfillment agencies , and legal 
advisor , harmless from any and all losses , damages, rights claims and 
actions of any kind in connection with the Promotion or resulting from 
acceptance, possession , use or misuse of the Eligible Gift(s) or from 
any gift-related activity, including without limitation, personal injury 
,death and property damage, and claims based on publicity rights, 
defamation , or invasion of privacy.

29. All pictures and /or images of the Eligible Product(s) and the Eligible 
Gift(s) found in any advertising and marketing material are for 
illustration purposes only and may be different from the actual 
products.

30. The Terms and Condition stated herein shall be governed by and 
interpreted in accordance with Malaysian Laws and the parties submit 
to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Malaysian Courts. 

IMPORTANT: Other terms and conditions apply. Please visit
https://www.lg.com/my/promotions/yes-promo-2025-terms/ for LGE’s
Promotion Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree with any of these
terms and conditions for any reason, please do not participate in the
Promotional Activity and do not submit any entry.

PRODUCT LIST
Besides than the products above, all products listed below are entitled for all promotions (Rebate / Mix & Match / Combo Rebate / Free Gift) stated in the leaflet except the products under Subscription
Scheme with T&Cs.

**Exclusive model from participating retailer.

Sound Bar

S95TR.DMYSLLK 
S70TY.AMYSLLK 
S60TR.AMYSLLK
S20A.CMYSLLK
S40T.DMYSLLK
SQC1.DMYSLLK
S65Q.DMYSLLK 
S80QY.DMYSLLK
S90QY.DMYSLLK
S95QR.DMYSLLK
SC9S.DMYSLLK
SN4.DMYSLLK
SNH5.DMYSLLK  
SP8A.DMYSLLK
QP5.DMYSLLK**  

Television

OLED77G5PSA.ATS
OLED65G5PSA.ATS
OLED83C5PSA.ATS
OLED77C5PSA.ATS
OLED65C5PSA.ATS
OLED55C5PSA.ATS
OLED48C5PSA.ATS
85QNED92ASA.ATS
75QNED92ASA.ATS
65QNED92ASA.ATS
100QNED86AS.ATS
86QNED86ASA.ATS
75QNED86ASA.ATS
65QNED86ASA.ATS
55QNED86ASA.ATS
86QNED80ASA.ATS
75QNED80ASA.ATS
65QNED80ASA.ATS
55QNED80ASA.ATS
86UA8450PSA.ATSQ
75UA8450PSA.ATSQ
86QNED82ASA.ATS
75QNED82ASA.ATS
65QNED82ASA.ATS
55QNED82ASA.ATS
OLED83B5PSA.ATS
OLED65B5PSA.ATS
OLED55B5PSA.ATS

86QNED70ASA.ATS
75QNED70ASA.ATS
65QNED70ASA.ATS
55QNED70ASA.ATS
OLED83C4PSA.ATS
OLED77G4PSA.ATS
OLED77C4PSA.ATS
OLED65G4PSA.ATS
OLED65C4PSA.ATS
OLED55C4PSA.ATS
OLED65B4PSA.ATS
OLED55B4PSA.ATS
98QNED89TSA.ATSQ
86QNED91TSA.ATS
65QNED91TSA.ATS
86QNED86TSA.ATS
75QNED86TSA.ATS
65QNED86TSA.ATS
55QNED86TSA.ATS
86QNED80TSA.ATS
75QNED80TSA.ATS
65QNED80TSA.ATS
55QNED80TSA.ATS
86UT8050PSB.ATS
75UT8050PSB.ATS

Refrigerator

 GC-B411FGPF.AMNRLML 
 GC-B414FGQF.ABERLML 
 GN-B332PPGB.ACKRLML 
 GN-B332PBGB.ABNRLML 
 GN-B332PMGB.ACMRLML 
 GN-B452PQBK.AEPRLML 
 GN-B452PBFK.ABNRLML 
 GN-B452PMFK.ACMRLML 
 GN-B452PPFK.ACKRLML 
 GN-B372PQBK.AEPRLML  
 GN-B392PQBK.AEPRLML 
 GN-B392PFFK.APYRLML 
 GN-C702HFCM.APYRLML 
 GN-C702HQCM.ABNRLML 
 GN-C702SGGM.ABMRLML 
 GR-H802HQHM.AMCRLML
 GRTB622PQFQ.AEPRLML
 GC-B459QG9D.APBRLML 
 GC-B507PGAM.AHGRLML 
 GCFB507PLAM.AHGRLML 
 GC-B507PQAM.AHSRLML 
 GC-B257KQJW.AEPRLML
 GC-L257KQKW.AEERLML 
 GC-M257CGFL.ALWRLML 
 GC-V257CQFW.AEPRLML 
 GC-X257CSES.ABSRLML
 GC-X257CQES.AMCRLML 
 GC-B48FMGAH.AMARLML   

 GV-B23FFQPB.AEPRLML 
 GV-B25FFGPB.ATWRLML 
 GV-K25FFGEB.ABMRLML 
 GC-V22FFQMB.AEPRLML 
 GC-V24FFCHB.AEVRLML 
 GR-A24FQSMB.AMERLML 

Washer Washer

 WT2520NHBA.ABLREML
 WT2116SHB.ABLREML 
 WT1410NHEG.ABGREML
 WT1410NHNE.ABBRPML**
 WT1410NHEE.ABBRPML 
 F2720RVTV.ASSREML
 F2520RNTKA.AEBREML 
 F2515RNEG.AEGREML 
 F2515RTGB.ABLREML
 FV1413H2BA.ABLREML 
 FV1411H3BA.ABLREML 
 FV1411H3B.ABLREML **
 FV1410H3P.APTREML 
 F2724SVRW.ABWREML 
 F2520SNEK.AEBREML 
 F2515SNTGE.AEGREML 
 FV1414S3B.ABLREML** 
 FV1412S3B.ABLREML 
 FV1412S3P.APTREML** 
 FV1450S4W.ABWREML 
 FV1409S4W.ABWREML

TX2725AT9J.APBREML
TX2522AT9G.AEGREML
TX2520ST5G.AEGREML 
TX2518ST7G.AEGREML
TX2516DTSO.ANBREML
TV2724SV9K.APBREML 
TV2520SV7K.APBREML 
TV2518SV7K.APBREML 
TV2517SV3B.ABMREML 
TV2515DV3B.APBREML 
T2515VBTB.ABMREML 

Dryer
RH10VHP2B.BBLREML 
RH10VHP2W.BBWREML

Styler
S3MFC.ALMQEML
S3MFC.BLMQEML

Air Conditioner

S3-Q09JARPA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q12JARPA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q18KLRPA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q24K2RPA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q090A1DA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q120A1DA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q181L1DA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q24121DA.ATWFSEE 
S3-Q09JAPPA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q12JAPPA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q18KLPPA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q24K2PPA.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q09WAPWL.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q12JAPWL.ATWGSEE 
S3-Q18JLPWL.ATWGSEE
S3-Q24K2PWL.ATWGSEE
S3-C09HZCAA.DXWASE2
S3-C12HZCAA.DXWASE2
S3-C18HZCAA.DXWASE2
S3-C24HZCAA.DXWASE2

Vacuum
A9X-STEAM.DCGRLML
A9X-MAX.DEGRLML
A9-ACE.BCBRLML
A9T-MAX.ECGRLML
A9T-CORE.ECBRLML
A9K-ULTRA.BBBRLML**
A9K-MAX.BIGRLML
A9N-LITE.BVWRLML

WD518AN.ABGRLML
WD518AN.ACMRLML
WD516AN.ANVRLML 
WD516AN.ASLRLML
WD516AN.AWHRLML 
WD210MN.ABGRLML
WD210MN.ABRRLML
WS410GN
WS510SN

AS20GPKK0.AML
AS10GDWB0.AML
AS65GDWB0.AML
AS60GHCG0.AML

Air Purifier

Water Purifier

Models Normal Price (RM)

1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
700.00

 10,199.00
 6,599.00
 5,099.00
 3,899.00

 12,599.00
 7,899.00
 6,299.00
 5,399.00
 

Discounted Price (RM) Touch’n Go eWallet Credit Rebate (RM)

86QNED82ASA.ATS**
75QNED82ASA.ATS** 
65QNED82ASA.ATS** 
55QNED82ASA.ATS**  


